GS 2022-141 FAA AIP AGREEMENT TAMP DESIGN - COPY.PDF
CB 2022-141 FAA AIP AGREEMENT TAMP DESIGN (1).PDF
FAA AGREEMENT TAMP.PDF

COUNCIL BILL NO. 2022-142
AN ORDINANCE authorizing the City of Joplin to enter into an agreement 
with McClanahan Construction Company Inc., in the amount of Four 
Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($494,000.00) for 
construction services associated with the Turkey Creek Wastewater 
Treatment South Sludge Thickener and Septage Receiving on behalf of the 
City of Joplin and authorizing the City Manager or his designee to execute 
the same by and on behalf of the City of Joplin;

[...]

GS 2022-141 FAA AIP AGREEMENT TAMP DESIGN - COPY.PDF
CB 2022-141 FAA AIP AGREEMENT TAMP DESIGN (1).PDF
FAA AGREEMENT TAMP.PDF

COUNCIL BILL NO. 2022-142
AN ORDINANCE authorizing the City of Joplin to enter into an agreement 
with McClanahan Construction Company Inc., in the amount of Four 
Hundred Ninety-Four Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($494,000.00) for 
construction services associated with the Turkey Creek Wastewater 
Treatment South Sludge Thickener and Septage Receiving on behalf of the 
City of Joplin and authorizing the City Manager or his designee to execute 
the same by and on behalf of the City of Joplin;